Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maya Hartwell - (483330) - Woking SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.01
1:13.77
1:13.85
1:14.02
1:14.45
1:14.94
1:15.78
1:16.21
1:16.44
1:16.70
1:18.87
1:20.98
1:21.11
1:21.21
1:22.26
1:24.13
1:24.34
1:24.94
1:25.52
1:27.13
1:28.22
1:35.62
1:38.67
1:40.86
1:41.62

1:42.90

4.04 AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

463
449
448
444
437
428
414
407
404
399
367
339
338
336
324
303
300
294
288
272
262
206
187
175
171
165

Round

Date

10/07/16
22/05/16
03/12/16
30/10/16
14/02/16
16/01/16
18/10/15
15/02/15
04/10/15
05/10/14
18/05/14
19/05/13
18/01/14
06/10/13
14/04/13
20/05/12
21/10/112
02/12/12
01/07/12
23/06/12
21/01/112
03/04/11
26/06/11
21/11/10
11/07/10
23/05/10
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Meet

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet

Bracknell Winter L3 Open Meet

Woking Club Championships

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Epsom District Winter Open

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships

Woking Club Championships 2015

Woking Club Championships

Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Woking SC Club Championships

Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships

Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2012

Surrey County ASA Development Meet

Hants and South Coast Invitational

Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011

Woking Club Champs

Haslemere Summer Meet

Woking B C Grade Open Meet

Venue

Carshalton
Woking
Bracknell
Woking
Guildford
Epsom
Aldershot
Guildford
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Elmbridge
Woking
Surrey
Woking
Woking
Haslemere
Leatherhead
Surrey
Woking
Cranleigh
Dorking
Woking
Haslemere

Woking
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Club Swam Under

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking
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1:51.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.85
1:14.02

1:13.01

138.77

:114.45

114.94

115.78

116.44

:116.21

116.70
1:18.87
1:21.11
1:21.21
1:20.98
1:22.26
1:24.94
1:24.34
1:25.52
1:27.13
1:24.13
1:28.22
1:38.67
1:35.62
1:40.86
1:41.62
1:42.90
1:51.80

1:51.03
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272
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187
206
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129
131
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Date

03/12/16
30/10/16
10/07/16
22/05/16
14/02/16
16/01/16
18/10/15
04/10/15
15/02/15
05/10/14
18/05/14
18/01/14
06/10/13
19/05/13
14/04/13
02/12/12
21/10/112
01/07/12
23/06/12
20/05/12
21/01/12
26/06/11
03/04/11
21/11/10
11/07/10
23/05/10
18/04/10
07/02/10
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Haslemere B Grade Meet

Meet

Bracknell Winter L3 Open Meet

Woking Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Epsom District Winter Open

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Woking Club Championships 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

Woking Club Championships

Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Woking SC Club Championships

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships

Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2012

Surrey County ASA Development Meet
Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Hants and South Coast Invitational
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011

Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet

Woking Club Champs

Haslemere Summer Meet

Woking B C Grade Open Meet

Haslemere B Grade Meet

Cranleigh B Grade Meet
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Haslemere

Venue

Bracknell
Woking
Carshalton
Woking
Guildford
Epsom
Aldershot
Woking
Guildford
Woking
Woking
Elmbridge
Woking
Woking
Surrey
Haslemere
Woking
Leatherhead
Surrey
Woking
Woking
Dorking
Cranleigh
Woking
Haslemere
Woking
Haslemere

Cranleigh
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Woking

Woking
Woking
Woking
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